
Day Period Duration Subject- Paper Details Venue
Tue 4th June P1-7 All Day Photography (KG) Room 16

Wed 5th June P1-7 All Day Photography (JL) Room 17

P1-7 All Day Textiles (KAP) Room 16

Thu 6th June P1-7 All Day Photography (KAP) Room 16

Fri 7th June P1-7 All Day Art (JL) Room 17

Mon 10th June No Examinations

Tue 11th June P1-2 1 hour 30 mins Music Library

P4-5 1 hour 30 mins Spanish (H) Library

Wed 12th June P1-2 1 hour 50 mins Media Studies Hall

P4-5 1 hour 30 mins Spanish (F) Hall

Thu 13th June P1-2 1 hour 30 mins Maths Paper 1 (H/F) Hall

P3-5 1 hour 30 mins PE Hall

Fri 14th June No Examinations

Mon 17th June P1-2 1 hour 45 mins Biology (H) Hall

P1-2 1 hour 15 mins Combined Biology Hall

P1-2 1 hour 45 mins Synergy Paper 1 Hall

Tue 18th June P3-5 1 hour 30 mins Geography Hall

Wed 19th June P4-5 1 hour 30 mins French (H) Hall

Thu 20th June P1-2 1 hour 45 mins Religious Studies Hall

P3-5 1 hour 20 mins History Hall

Fri 21st June P1-2 1 hour 30 mins Maths Paper 2 (H) Hall

P3-5 2 hours 15 mins English Language Paper 1 Hall

Mon 24th June P1-2 55 mins English Literature Paper 2 Jekyll & Hyde Hall

P4-5 1 hour 45 mins Chemistry (H) Hall

P4-5 1 hour 15 mins Combined Chemistry Hall

P4-5 1 hour 45 mins Synergy Paper 2 Hall

Tue 25th June P1-2 1 hour 50 mins Drama Hall

P4-5 1 hour 30 mins Maths Paper 2 (F) Hall

Wed 26th June P1-2 2 hours Design Technology Hall

P4-5 1 hour 30 mins Computer Science Hall

Thu 27th June P1-2 1 hour 30 minutes Maths Paper 3 (H/F) Hall

P3-5 1 hour 45 mins Food Preparation & Nutrition Hall

Fri 28th June P1-2 1 hour 45 mins Physics (H) Hall

P1-2 75 mins Combined Physics Hall

P4-5 1 hour 30 mins French (F) Hall
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